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Month
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Mareh
March

April
April

May
May

June
June

July

August
August

September

October
October

November
November

December

Event

Menthly-meeting

Menthly-meeting
SAMVOA WA Braai Evening

Monthly meeting
ANZAC Day

Monthly meeting
Boer War Service

Monthly meeting
SAMVOA Family Bonfire

Monthly meeting

Monthly meeting
SAMVOA Potjiekos Competition

Monthly meeting

Monthly meeting
SAMVOA WA Formal Mess Dinner

Remembrance Day Service
Monthly meeting

Annual Christmas Social

Day

Sat

Tue
Sun

Tue
Sun

Tue
Sat

Tue

Tue
Sat

Tue

Tue
Sat

Tue
Thu

Sat

Venue

RSL-City-of Belmont-Sub-branch

RSL-City-of Belmont-Sub-branch
RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch
St Georges Terrace

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch
Boer War Memorial, Kings Park

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch
Slade Healy's place, Lower Chittering

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch
RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch
RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch
Kings Park (alternate every 2 years)

RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch

City
Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth

Time
18:30

18:30
16:00

18:30
9:00

18:30
10:00

18:30
15:00

18:30

18:30
16:00

18:30

18:30
18:30

18:30
10:00

18:00

Format
Meonthly-Agenda/-Guest-Speaker

Meonthly-Agenda/Guest Speaker
Bookings via TryBooking.com.au ($30pp)

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker
SAMVOA Dress Number 1

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker
SAMVOA Dress Number 1

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker
Overnight Camp-out / Tent / Caravan

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker
Bookings via TryBooking.com.au ($25pp)

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker
75 seats available ($85 per person)

Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker
SAMVOA Dress Number 1

Music / Food / Social / Raffle

Frequency

Menthly

Meonthly

Annual

Monthly
Annual

Monthly
Annual

Monthly
Annual

Monthly

Monthly
Annual

Monthly

Monthly
Annual

Monthly
Annual

Annual
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