Month	Date	Month	Event	Day	Venue	City	Time	Format	Frequency
February	<del>14</del>	February	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	<del>18:30</del>	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
March	<del>1</del> 4	March	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
	25	March	SAMVOA WA Braai Evening	Sat	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	16:00	Bookings via TryBooking.com.au (\$30pp)	Annual
April	11	April	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
	25	April	ANZAC Day	Sun	St Georges Terrace	Perth	9:00	SAMVOA Dress Number 1	Annual
Мау	9	May	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
	28	May	Boer War Service	Sun	Boer War Memorial, Kings Park	Perth	10:00	SAMVOA Dress Number 1	Annual
June	8	June	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
	26	June	SAMVOA Family Bonfire	Sat	Slade Healy's place, Lower Chittering	Perth	15:00	Overnight Camp-out / Tent / Caravan	Annual
July	11	July	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
August	8	August	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
	19	August	SAMVOA Potjiekos Competition	Sat	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	16:00	Bookings via TryBooking.com.au (\$25pp)	Annual
September	12	September	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
October	10	October	Monthly meeting	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
	21	October	SAMVOA WA Formal Mess Dinner	Sat	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	75 seats available (\$85 per person)	Annual
November	11	November	,	Tue	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:30	Monthly Agenda / Guest Speaker	Monthly
	14	November	Monthly meeting	Thu	Kings Park (alternate every 2 years)	Perth	10:00	SAMVOA Dress Number 1	Annual
December	16	December	Annual Christmas Social	Sat	RSL City of Belmont Sub-branch	Perth	18:00	Music / Food / Social / Raffle	Annual